

---

## Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 105982457

---

Data publicarii	20.11.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.696,90 RON - 2.696,90 RON

---

Descriere: MANUSI L - 8 X 2.6 = 20.8 PROSOP - 6 X 24.5 = 147 PROSOP MIDI - 12 X 9.9= 118.8 SACI 35L - 90 X 2.52 = 226.8 SACI 120L - 50 X 4.6 = 230 Z VERDE - 200 X 2.95 = 590 DOMESTOS - 2 X 39.5 = 79 COADA LEMN - 2 X 2.4 = 4.8 MATURA - 2 X 4.25= 8.5 FARAS - 2 X 7.5= 15 SERV FACIALE - 12 X 3.6 =43.2 SERV UMEDE - 20 X 4.4= 88 MOP - 8 X 12.75= 102 LAVETE - 8 X 3 = 24 SAPUN - 2 X 22.5= 45 HIG - 90 X 10 = 900 DETARTRANT - 8 X 6.75= 54

---